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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 15/01/2026 Nadarajan Manathara, Karuna lane, West kadungalloor, Muppathadam, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

2 15/01/2026 ANNATH BEEVI E M 20/331-b Kandangakulam, Manjaly, Karumalloor, Mannam 
P O, N.paravur, 683520

 

3 15/01/2026 Jaseena 2/190 Valiyakath, Manjaly, Karumalloor, Mannam P O, N 
Paravur, 683520

 

4 15/01/2026 Suseela Manathara, Karuna lane, West kadungalloor, Muppathadam, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

5 15/01/2026 ajmal k u 20/257 Kureekkadu, Palachuvadu, Karumalloor, Mannam P 
O, N Paravur, 683520

 

6 15/01/2026 Nizar Cheruparambil, Manjaly, Karumalloor, Mannam P O, N 
Paravur, 683520

 

7 15/01/2026 Amina Cheruparambil, Manjaly, Karumalloor, Mannam P O, N 
Paravur, 683520
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8 15/01/2026 FATHIMA AKTHAR C A Chennoth, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, Paravur, 
683501

 

9 15/01/2026 Aleema Kunjakka Parambil, Uc College, Karumaloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

10 15/01/2026 V A Noushad Kunjakka Parambil, Uc College, Karumaloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

11 15/01/2026 Asira T A Kunjakka Parambil, Uc College, Karumaloor, Uc College, 
Paravoor, 683102

 

12 15/01/2026 Muhammed Ijas V S 
Velamparambil

Velamparambil, Veliyathunad, Karumloor, Veliyathunad, 
Paravoor, 683511

 

13 15/01/2026 MUHSINA K Peedikapparambil, Thattampady, Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor, Kalamassery, 683511

 

14 15/01/2026 Muhammed Kasim 20/143 Valiyaveettil, Manjaly, Karumalloor, Mannam P O, 
N Paravur, 683520

 

15 15/01/2026 PRADEESH M Sreepadam, Onthala Road, Alangad, West Kadungalloor, 
Paravur, 683110

 

16 15/01/2026 HANA SHANAVAS HANA HAYIN MANZIL, KANAPPILLY PARAMBIL, 
ELOOR NORTH, UDYOGAMANDAL, PARAVUR, 

683501

 

17 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA V A Vellanji House, Eramam, Kadungalloor, Muppathadam, 
Aluva, 683110

 

18 15/01/2026 Bisi Kanavara House, Fine Villas, Thannikkode Road, 
Panayikkulam, Panayikkulam, Kalamassery, 683511

 

19 15/01/2026 Navas Kanavara House, Fine Villas, Thannikkode Road, 
Panayikkulam, Panayikkulam, Kalamassery, 683511

 



Jan 16, 2026, 8:01 AM

20 15/01/2026 Saritha K S 6/69G (old no. 5/69G), SANSKRITHI, 
VASUDEVAPURAM LI ROAD/ SHENOY ROAD, 

SOUTH ADUVASSERRY, SOUTH ADUVASSERRY PO, 
PARAVUR, 683578

 

21 15/01/2026 Haris Pereparambil, Vattekunnam, Thrikkakkara North Villege, 
Edappally North P O, Kanayanoor, 682024

 

22 15/01/2026 Geetha Savitha Bhavan, Eloor South, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501

 

23 15/01/2026 Selbin Puthenveettil, Olanad, Alangad, Varapuzha P O, N Paravur, 
683517

 

24 15/01/2026 SANAL KUMAR R Sreekarthika, MKK Nagar, Muppathadam, Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

25 15/01/2026 G SELVI 428/A GANESH BHAVAN, MADATHIKKATIL LANE 
ROAD, THRIKKAKARA NORTH VILLAGE, HMT 

COLONY, KANAYANNOR, 683503

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


